
SCORE CARD FOREVALUATION OF APPLICATIONS FOR ISVM MERIT AWARD FOR 
POST GRADUATE RESEARCH (Ph.D) 
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Achievements for consideration 

Academic performance 
i) Intermediate/ Senior Secondary / 
Higher Secondary (Marks in %) 

a) 85% and above 

b) 80% to 84,99 % 
c) 79.99 to 75% 

LA 

d) Below 75 % 
ii) B.V.Sc & A.H. (0GPA) 

a) 8.50 and above 
b) 7.50 to 8.49 
c) 7.0 to 7.49 

Belaw 70 
iii) M.V.Sc. 

a) 9.0 and above 
b) 7.50 to 8.99 
c) 7.0 to 7.49 

d) Below 7.0 
Quality and contribution of M.V.Sc. 
thesis research 

(0GPA) 

(Summary of thesis research work to 

be submitted in maximum 15 pages 
typed in single space ) 
Relevance of topic of thesis research 
in meeting the current demands for 

improvement of animal health 

(copy of synopsis to be submitted) 
Performance in the course work 

completed so far 

Award(s) / recognition received on 

the basis of academic performance 

Publications having NAAS rating 

above 6 
Extra-curricular activities 

( participation in university level 

games and sports/ cultural or 

literary activities / NCC NSS 
Symposium /seminar / training 
attended 

1otal 

Resdt Is VM 
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S0 
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18 

14 
15 

(20) 
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10 

15 

15 

5 

5 

5 

100 

Name of the applicants 

Note : All the claims made by the applicants with regard to their achievements for consideration for the 

award should be supported by documeðary proof and submitted along with their application 

GENERAL SECRETARY, ISVM. 
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