SCORE CARD FOR EVALUATION OF APPLICATIONS FOR ISVM MERIT AWARD FOR POST GRADUATE RESEARCH (Ph.D.)

S. No.	Achievements for consideration	Max. Marks 100	Name of the applicants
1.	Academic performance	50	
	i) Intermediate / Senior Secondary / Higher Secondary (Marks in %)	(10)	
	a) 85 % and above	10	
	b) 80 % to 84.99 %	8	
	c) 79.99 to 75 %	6	
	d) Below 75 %	5	
	ii) B.V.Sc & A.H. (OGPA)	(20)	
	a) 8.50 and above	20	
	b) 7.50 to 8.49	18	
	c) 7.0 to 7.49	14	
	d) Below 7.0	12	
	iii) M.V.Sc. (OGPA)	(20)	
	a) 9.0 and above	10	
	b) 7.50 to 8.99	9	
	c) 7.0 to 7.49	7	
	d) Below 7.0	6	
	Quality and contribution of M.V.Sc.		
	thesis research	10	
	(Summary of thesis research work to	10	
	be submitted in maximum 15 pages		
	typed in single space)		
2.	Relevance of topic of thesis research in meeting the current demands for improvement of animal health (copy of synopsis to be submitted)	15	
3.	Performance in the course work completed so far	15	
4.	Award(s) / recognition received on the basis of academic performance	5	
5.	Publications having NAAS rating above 6	5	
6.	Extra-curricular activities (participation in university level games and sports / cultural or	5	
7.	literary activities / NCC /NSS Symposium / seminar / training attended	5	
	Total	100	chievements for consideration for the

Note: All the claims made by the applicants with regard to their achievements for consideration award should be supported by documentary proof and submitted along with their application

President Is VM

green 2

GENERAL SECRETARY, ISVM.